pstcl

PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LTD.

(Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001)

NOTICE INVITING EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (EOI)

Extension in Period

Office of The CHIEF ENGINEER/SLDC, SLDC Complex, PSTCL, Ablowal, Patiala

EOI No.122/SLDC: Punjab power utilities (PSTCL & PSPCL) intend to develop a State-wide * Disaster Management Plan so as to make power available under all adversities like earthquake, flood, sabotage, other natural calamities and grid failures etc.

Above EOI No. 122/SLDC was published on Nov. 26, 2014. The last date for submission of proposal for EOI is now extended up to 16.03.2015. Other Terms & Conditions shall remain the same. More details are available at PSTCL web-sites "www.pstcl.org" & "www.punjabsldc.org" which may be downloaded for submitting the EOI.

Last date of receipt of EOI shall be 16.03.2015 (up to 14:00hrs.)

Chief Engineer/SLDC, SLDC Complex, 220KV/S/Stn., PSTCL, Ablowal, Patiala. Mob. 9646118001 pstcl

PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LTD.

(Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001)

NOTICE INVITING EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (EOI)

Extension in Period

Office of The CHIEF ENGINEER/SLDC, SLDC Complex, PSTCL, Ablowal, Patiala

EOI No.122/SLDC. Punjab power utilities (PSTCL & PSPCL) intend to develop a State-wide. Disaster Management Plan so as to make power available under all adversities like earthquake, flood, sabotage, other natural calamities and grid failures etc.

Above EOI No. 122/SLDC was published on Nov. 26, 2014. The last date for submission of proposal for EOI is now extended up to 16.03.2015. Other Terms & Conditions shall remain the same. More details are available at PSTCL web-sites "www.pstcl.org" & "www.punjabsldc.org" which may be downloaded for submitting the EOI.

Last date of receipt of EOI shall be 16.03.2015 (up to 14:00hrs.)

Chief Engineer/SLDC, SLDC Complex, 220KV/S/Stn., PSTCL, Ablowal, Patiala. Mob: 9646118001